Condominium

NORTH BISCAYNE BEACH AMEN 2003

#MLS: A11551923
$30000

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Garage

Waterfront

2024/01/01

Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160
18501 Collins Ave, #2003
241 m?

-?7-

2020

3

4/1

v (2)
g

Welcome to Turnberry Ocean Club residences - a 54 story premier luxury residential tower overlooking the
sparkling waters of the Atlantic. Turnberry Ocean Club boasts world class service with over 70,000sqgf of luxury
amenities including a 3 story signature sky club w/sunrise&sunset pools, private dining, gym, health & wellness
spa. This 3 bedroom+den, 4.5 bathroom flow-through unit features Snaidero Italian cabinetry, stone
countertops, top-of-the line appliances, oceanfront sunrise terrace w/summer kitchen, and sunset terrace.

Luxury living at its finest.

www.miamibeachrealtor.com
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



