Condominium NORTH BISCAYNE BEACH AMEN 2003 #MLS: A11551923 \$ 30 000



Listing date	2024/01/01
City	Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160
Address	18501 Collins Ave, #2003
Area	241 m ²
Tax/year	- ? -
Built year	2020
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	4 / 1
Garage	✓ (2)
Waterfront	×

Welcome to Turnberry Ocean Club residences - a 54 story premier luxury residential tower overlooking the sparkling waters of the Atlantic. Turnberry Ocean Club boasts world class service with over 70,000sqf of luxury amenities including a 3 story signature sky club w/sunrise&sunset pools, private dining, gym, health & wellness spa. This 3 bedroom+den, 4.5 bathroom flow-through unit features Snaidero Italian cabinetry, stone countertops, top-of-the line appliances, oceanfront sunrise terrace w/summer kitchen, and sunset terrace. Luxury living at its finest.

www.miamibeachrealtor.com CALL: +1 786-468-4380